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Individual Top Times

Saint Hubert High School [STH]
Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
1 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieIsabelle M Goshinski 09   30.74 Y B F
2 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodAmanda N Nolter 09   30.75 Y B F
3 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodLauren E Cione 12   30.77 Y B F
4 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieMeghan A McFadden 09   32.58 Y B F
5 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieAshley M Walsh 11   33.25 Y F
6 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodPaige Marnoch 10x36.00 Y F
7 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodCaitlyn A Berdel 10   36.31 Y F
8 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodErcy J Meza 09x36.37 Y F
9 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodHaylee McGivern 09x37.87 Y F

Girls   100 Free
1 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodIsabelle M Goshinski 09 1:04.45 Y B F
2 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieAmanda N Nolter 09 1:11.17 Y F
3 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodCaitlyn M Anderson 10 1:13.79 Y F
4 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieAshley M Walsh 11 1:15.16 Y F
5 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodLilli Resto 09 1:16.05 Y F
6 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodPaige Marnoch 10x1:20.00 Y F
7 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieMaryanne White 10 1:31.74 Y F
8 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodErcy J Meza 09x1:33.84 Y F

Girls   200 Free
1 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieJillian M Salwach 11 2:15.40 Y B F
2 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodIsabelle M Goshinski 09 2:22.98 Y B F
3 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodMeghan A McFadden 09 2:44.37 Y F
4 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieLauren E Cione 12 2:47.00 Y F
5 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieCaitlyn M Anderson 10 2:50.48 Y F
6 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodRachel A Teson 09 2:53.89 Y F

Girls   500 Free
1 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieJillian M Salwach 11 5:53.90 Y B F
2 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodBrianna D O'Donnell 10 6:01.77 Y B F
3 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieIsabelle M Goshinski 09 6:36.48 Y B F
4 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodKathryn T Bamberski 10 6:47.09 Y F
5 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodMeghan A McFadden 09 7:27.83 Y F
6 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieLilli Resto 09 8:20.98 Y F

Girls   100 Back
1 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieAmanda N Nolter 09 1:16.01 Y B F
2 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodLauren E Cione 12 1:16.90 Y B F
3 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieKathryn T Bamberski 10 1:18.47 Y F
4 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodAshley M Walsh 11 1:29.29 Y F
5 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieCaitlyn A Berdel 10 1:33.13 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
1 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodJillian M Salwach 11 1:16.75 Y B F
2 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieJulie M Bradley 12 1:27.22 Y B F
3 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieMeghan A McFadden 09 1:28.24 Y B F
4 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodRachel A Teson 09 1:41.62 Y F
5 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodLilli Resto 09 1:46.61 Y F

Girls   100 Fly
1 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodJillian M Salwach 11 1:05.19 Y B F
2 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodKathryn T Bamberski 10 1:20.76 Y F
3 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieJulie M Bradley 12 1:21.21 Y F
4 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodAshley M Walsh 11 1:28.70 Y F

Girls   200 IM
1 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodBrianna D O'Donnell 10 2:30.86 Y B F
2 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodJulie M Bradley 12 2:48.02 Y B F
3 12/10/2012 Huberts @ PrendieKathryn T Bamberski 10 2:53.54 Y F
4 12/18/2012 Huberts @ WoodNicole A Moore 09 3:30.00 Y F


